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#22 Harvard vs Princeton (Oct 20, 2012 at Princeton, N.J.)

Harvard

Solo Ast Total Sacks-Yds TFL-Yds

Defensive Statistics (Final)
Stat Crew Software

FF FR-Yds

Int-Yds BrUp

QBH

35
52
46
2

30
47
99
7

1

62
56
91
43
88
41
53
34
22
83
6

51
80
36

Schneider, Bobb
Boyd, Joshua
Norman, Alexand
Mason, Jonathan
Wilson, Jaron
Sickle, Grant
Hodges, Zach
Hayes, Norman
Splinter, Chris
Lyon, John
Dittmer, Jack
Obukwelu, Obum
Frate, Danny

Obukwelu, Nnamd

Gibson, Asante
Loftus, Connor
Tshishiku, Khad
Kirton, Reynold
Lunati, Matt
Owusu, Brian
Lindsey, Jacob
Klein, James
Monroe, DJ

1

1

1.5-2
0.5-1
1.0-6
0.5-0

1.0-9
2.0-15

1.5-5

1.0-6

0.5-1

1-0

#

Totals

Princeton
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Ast Total

3.0-22

Sacks-Yds TFL-Yds

10.0-46

FF

FR-Yds

Int-Yds BrUp

QBH

34
57
59
7

28
27
5

58
44
2

3

41
11
8

1

21
45
77
94
29
23

Zeuli, Mike
Polofsky, Alex
Kingsbury, Tim
Arends, Matt
Bhaya, Phillip
Starks, Andrew
Sheaffer, Mande
Sotereanos, Gre
Megay, Brad
Gaffney, Anthon
Wilson, Roman
Kappatos, Evan
Reid, Caraun
Bieck, Nolan
Mitchell, Elija
Davis, Trocon
Patton, Jess
Catapano, Mike
Skowron, Matt
Johnson, Jakobi
Nelson, Dre
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Totals
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